
# Boat name Boat type Skipper Sail TCF Finish Start Elapsed Corrected Points R1
874 NIKKI BEACH 1.000 13:14:37 09:05:00 04:09:37 04:09:37 1
USA204 IMAGE REAL ESTATE Capricorn C2 1.000 13:17:50 10:05:00 03:12:50 03:12:50 2
687 NACRA F18 1.000 13:19:53 10:05:00 03:14:53 03:14:53 3
FRA932 CIRRUS 31 1.000 13:29:10 10:05:00 03:24:10 03:24:10 4
1277 NACRA 1.000 13:51:34 10:05:00 03:46:34 03:46:34 5

# Boat name Boat type Skipper Sail TCF Finish Start Elapsed Corrected Points R2
874 NIKKI BEACH 1.000 11:32:19 09:05:00 02:27:19 02:27:19 1
USA204 IMAGE REAL ESTATE Capricorn C2 1.000 11:34:42 09:05:00 02:29:42 02:29:42 2
FRA932 CIRRUS 31 1.000 11:43:18 09:05:00 02:38:18 02:38:18 3
1277 NACRA 1.000 11:45:30 09:05:00 02:40:30 02:40:30 4
687 NACRA F18 1.000 11:52:10 09:05:00 02:47:10 02:47:10 5

# Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Race 1 Race 2 Total
874 NIKKI BEACH 1.000 1 1 2
USA204 IMAGE REAL ESTATE Capricorn C2 1.000 2 2 4
FRA932 CIRRUS 31 1.000 4 3 7
687 NACRA F18 1.000 3 5 8
1277 NACRA 1.000 5 4 9

Results Captain Olivers Regatta, 21 and 22 May 2011

Beachcat Race 1 -  21 May 2011

Nacra F18 Jeff Ledee Assy
Olivier Bernaez Assy

Nacra F18 Jeroen de Rooij Assy
Nacra F18 Thierry Lhinares Assy
Nacra F18 Geoffroy Assy

Beachcat Race 2  – 22 May 2011

Nacra F18 Jeff Ledee Assy
Olivier Bernaez Assy

Nacra F18 Thierry Lhinares Assy
Nacra F18 Geoffroy Assy
Nacra F18 Jeroen de Rooij Assy

Beachcat Overall

Nacra F18 Jeff Ledee Assy
Olivier Bernaez Assy

Nacra F18 Thierry Lhinares Assy
Nacra F18 Jeroen de Rooij Assy
Nacra F18 Geoffroy Assy



# Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Finish Start Elapsed Corrected Points R1
K1 DAUPHIN TELECOM 1.330 13:19:27 10:05:00 03:14:27 04:18:37 1
7 CARIB CAT 1.030 14:29:06 10:05:00 04:24:06 04:32:01 2
1 CALLISTO 1.100 DNC 10:05:00 4

# Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Finish Start Elapsed Corrected Points R2
7 DAUPHIN TELECOM 1.330 11:57:42 09:05:00 02:52:42 03:49:41 1
K1 CALLISTO 1.100 DNF 09:05:00 4
1 CARIB CAT 1.030 DNF 09:05:00 4

# Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Race 1 Race 2 Total
K1 DAUPHIN TELECOM 1.330 1 1 2
7 CARIB CAT 1.030 2 4 6
1 CALLISTO 1.100 4 4 8

Results Captain Olivers Regatta, 21 and 22 May 2011

Racing Multihull Race 1 -  21 May 2011

40 foot tri Erick Clement Assy
Mycat 28 Michaux Corroy Assy
Alderbaran 42 Christophe Morel Assy

Racing Multihull Race 2  – 22 May 2011

40 foot tri Erick Clement Assy
Alderbaran 42 Christophe Morel Assy
Mycat 28 Michaux Corroy Assy

Racing Multihull Overall

40 foot tri Erick Clement Assy
Mycat 28 Michaux Corroy Assy
Alderbaran 42 Christophe Morel Assy



Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Finish Start Elapsed Corrected Points R1
FRA38042BILLBOARD MEDIA 0.909 14:42:00 10:20:00 04:22:00 03:58:09 1
NM2512 QUALITY TIME 1.100 14:14:01 10:20:00 03:54:01 04:17:25 2
10 TIGHT FIVE 0.892 15:37:04 10:20:00 05:17:04 04:42:49 3
2 DIABLOTIN 0.980 15:38:21 10:20:00 05:18:21 05:11:59 4

Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Finish Start Elapsed Corrected Points R2
NM2512 QUALITY TIME 1.100 12:41:47 09:20:00 03:21:47 03:41:58 1
FRA38042BILLBOARD MEDIA 0.909 DNF 09:20:00 5
10 TIGHT FIVE 0.892 DNF 09:20:00 5
2 DIABLOTIN 0.980 DNF 09:20:00 5

# Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Race 1 Race 2 Total
NM2512 QUALITY TIME 1.100 2 1 3
FRA38042BILLBOARD MEDIA 0.909 1 5 6
10 TIGHT FIVE 0.892 3 5 8
2 DIABLOTIN 0.980 4 5 9

Results Captain Olivers Regatta, 21 and 22 May 2011

Cruising Multihull Race 1 -  21 May 2011

Brazapi 40 Jean Michel Ricour
51 Du Toit Petro Jonker Assy
Fontaine Pajot Lavezzi Petri Ottavainen
Geminga 28 Rogister Scr

Cruising Multihull Race 2  – 22 May 2011

51 Du Toit Petro Jonker Assy
Brazapi 40 Jean Michel Ricour
Fontaine Pajot Lavezzi Petri Ottavainen
Geminga 28 Rogister Scr

Cruising Multihull Overall

51 Du Toit Petro Jonker Assy
Brazapi 40 Jean Michel Ricour
Fontaine Pajot Lavezzi Petri Ottavainen
Geminga 28 Rogister Scr



# Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Finish Start Elapsed Corrected Points R1
AHO5 BUDGET MARINE GILL 0.878 14:29:34 10:10:00 04:19:34 03:47:54 1
AHO27 COORS LIGHT 0.878 14:31:23 10:10:00 04:21:23 03:49:30 2
16 FRENCH CONN. 0.878 14:33:05 10:10:00 04:23:05 03:50:59 3
479 LIL'E Mowgli Fox Jib 0.750 15:30:50 10:10:00 05:20:50 04:00:38 4
491 MR WALKER Jib 0.752 15:33:13 10:10:00 05:23:13 04:03:04 5
750 PANIC ATTACK Open 750 0.962 14:26:21 10:10:00 04:16:21 04:06:37 6
NM1993 WILD DEVIL Kiwi 35 Jib 0.881 14:51:19 10:10:00 04:41:19 04:07:50 7

# Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Finish Start Elapsed Corrected Points R2
AHO5 BUDGET MARINE GILL 0.878 12:40:36 09:25:00 03:15:36 02:51:44 1
AHO27 COORS LIGHT 0.878 12:47:37 09:25:00 03:22:37 02:57:54 2
16 FRENCH CONN. 0.878 12:53:42 09:25:00 03:28:42 03:03:14 3
750 PANIC ATTACK Open 750 0.962 12:46:07 09:25:00 03:21:07 03:13:28 4
479 LIL'E Mowgli Fox Jib 0.750 DNF 09:25:00 8
491 MR WALKER Jib 0.752 DNF 09:25:00 8
NM1993 WILD DEVIL Kiwi 35 Jib 0.881 DNF 09:25:00 8

# Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Race 1 Race 2 Total
AHO5 BUDGET MARINE GILL 0.878 1 1 2
AHO27 COORS LIGHT 0.878 2 2 4
16 FRENCH CONN. 0.878 3 3 6
750 PANIC ATTACK Open 750 0.962 6 4 10
479 LIL'E Mowgli Fox Jib 0.750 4 8 12
491 MR WALKER Jib 0.752 5 8 13
NM1993 WILD DEVIL Kiwi 35 Jib 0.881 7 8 15

Results Captain Olivers Regatta, 21 and 22 May 2011

Racing Monohull Race 1 -  21 May 2011

Melges 24 Andrea Scarabelli Assy
Melges 24 Frits Bus Assy
Melges 24 Didier Roult Assy
Requin
Requin Melissa Malaval

Jan vd Eynde Assy
Ben Jelic

Racing Monohull Race 2  – 22 May 2011

Melges 24 Andrea Scarabelli Assy
Melges 24 Frits Bus Assy
Melges 24 Didier Roult Assy

Jan vd Eynde Assy
Requin
Requin Melissa Malaval

Ben Jelic

Racing Monohull Overall

Melges 24 Andrea Scarabelli Assy
Melges 24 Frits Bus Assy
Melges 24 Didier Roult Assy

Jan vd Eynde Assy
Requin
Requin Melissa Malaval

Ben Jelic



# Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Finish Start Elapsed Corrected Points R1
SXM-123 L'ESPERANCE First 45F5 0.879 14:33:29 10:15:00 04:18:29 03:47:12 1
5 MAELIA X-Yacht 34 Both 0.846 14:59:33 10:15:00 04:44:33 04:00:44 2

NM2236 MOON DANCE Catalina 36 0.782 15:25:38 10:15:00 05:10:38 04:02:55 3
FRA1299 ORMEAU Jib 0.864 14:59:40 10:15:00 04:44:40 04:05:57 4
NM-110 TAMAYA Contention 33 Jib 0.786 15:33:11 10:15:00 05:18:11 04:10:06 5
NM2482 LITTLE POE Jib 0.733 16:19:20 10:15:00 06:04:20 04:27:03 6

# Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Finish Start Elapsed Corrected Points R2
SXM-123 L'ESPERANCE First 45F5 0.879 12:40:26 09:15:00 03:25:26 03:00:35 1
5 MAELIA X-Yacht 34 Both 0.846 DNF 09:15:00 7

NM2236 MOON DANCE Catalina 36 0.782 DNF 09:15:00 7
FRA1299 ORMEAU Jib 0.864 DNF 09:15:00 7
NM-110 TAMAYA Contention 33 Jib 0.786 DNF 09:15:00 7
NM2482 LITTLE POE Jib 0.733 DNF 09:15:00 7

# Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Race 1 Race 2 Total
SXM-123 L'ESPERANCE First 45F5 0.879 1 1 2
5 MAELIA X-Yacht 34 Both 0.846 2 7 9

NM2236 MOON DANCE Catalina 36 0.782 3 7 10
FRA1299 ORMEAU Jib 0.864 4 7 11
NM-110 TAMAYA Contention 33 Jib 0.786 5 7 12
NM2482 LITTLE POE Jib 0.733 6 7 13

Results Captain Olivers Regatta, 21 and 22 May 2011

Cruising Monohull Race 1 -  21 May 2011

Bobby Velasques Pol
Raphael Magras

Garth Steyn 2nd

Oceanis 473 Alain Charlot
Ronnie van Sittert

Dufour 1800 Rien Korteknie

Cruising Monohull Race 2  – 22 May 2011

Bobby Velasques Pol
Raphael Magras

Garth Steyn 2nd

Oceanis 473 Alain Charlot
Ronnie van Sittert

Dufour 1800 Rien Korteknie

Cruising Monohull

Bobby Velasques Pol
Raphael Magras

Garth Steyn 2nd

Oceanis 473 Alain Charlot
Ronnie van Sittert

Dufour 1800 Rien Korteknie



Corporate Challenge Race 1 -  21 May 2011
Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Finish Start Elapsed Corrected Points R1

7 TURTLE ISLAND Sun Odyssey 44i Jib 1.000 15:36:54 10:15:00 05:21:54 05:21:54 1
15 VWEL-O-VEN Sun Odyssey 44i Jib 1.000 15:39:26 10:15:00 05:24:26 05:24:26 2
6 HOSPITAL LOUIS CONSTANT FLEMMING Sun Odyssey 44i Jib 1.000 15:46:16 10:15:00 05:31:16 05:31:16 3

Corporate Challenge Race 2 – 22 May 2011
# Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Finish Start Elapsed Corrected Points R2
7 TURTLE ISLAND Sun Odyssey 44i Jib 1.000 DNF 09:15:00 4
15 VWEL-O-VEN Sun Odyssey 44i Jib 1.000 DNF 09:15:00 4
6 HOSPITAL LOUIS CONSTANT FLEMMING Sun Odyssey 44i Jib 1.000 DNF 09:15:00 4

Corporate Challenge Open
# Boat name Boat type Skipper TCF Race 1 Race 2 Total
7 TURTLE ISLAND Sun Odyssey 44i Jib 1.000 1 4 5
15 VWEL-O-VEN Sun Odyssey 44i Jib 1.000 2 4 6
6 HOSPITAL LOUIS CONSTANT FLEMMING Sun Odyssey 44i Jib 1.000 3 4 7

Results Captain Olivers Regatta, 21 and 22 May 2011

Arnaud Anquetil
Jose Vilier
Valade / Hulin

Arnaud Anquetil
Jose Vilier
Valade / Hulin

Arnaud Anquetil
Jose Vilier
Valade / Hulin
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